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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Jan VAN HEES
K.O.L.

Omloop : H:Blauw kort

Afstand : 2920m

00:10:03
00:06:24
00:08:00
00:04:04
00:07:26
00:06:46
7. BEEER 00:21:22

U AW

00:16:27
00:24:27
00:28:31
00:35:57
00:42:43
01:04:05

Regionale
Merodes Bossen & Kruiskensberg 4.2.2024
TROL

--/8 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Rune SELS 0:23:03
2. Axel BRIERS 0:36:22
3. Jozef DE BRUYN 0:39:19

305m 32'57"/km
165m 38'47"/km

105m 38'44"/km
308m 24'08"/km
295m 22'56"/km
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